 M108 widia.com
M270 BF
catalogue number W S RC hm T
N
2
5
0
5

5
4
0
T
N
7
5
2
5
T
N
7
5
3
5
M270BF10 10,00 2,38 5,00 0,08
2
0
1
2
6
9
8
2
0
1
2
7
0
0
– – – –
M270BF12 12,00 3,18 6,00 0,08
2
0
1
2
7
1
8
2
0
1
2
7
2
0
2
9
5
7
5
3
8
– – –
M270BF16 16,00 4,76 8,00 0,08
2
0
1
2
7
2
8
2
0
1
2
7
3
0
2
9
5
7
5
4
1
– – –
M270BF20 20,00 4,76 10,00 0,10
2
0
1
2
7
4
8
2
0
1
2
7
5
0
2
9
5
7
5
4
2
– – –
M270BF25 25,00 4,76 12,50 0,10
2
0
1
2
7
5
8
2
0
1
2
7
6
0
– – – –
M270BF32 32,00 4,76 16,00 0,10
2
0
1
2

5
4
0
T
N
7
5
2
5
T
N
7
5
3
5
M270BR10 10,00 2,38 5,00 0,08 –
2
0
1
2
6
1
0
– –
2
0
1
2
6
1
2
2
0
1
2
6
2
4
M270BR12 12,00 3,18 6,00 0,08 –
2
0
1
2

9
2
0
1
2
6
3
2
2
0
1
2
6
3
4
M270BR16 16,00 4,76 8,00 0,08 –
2
0
1
2

0
2
0
1
2
6
4
2
2
1
1
3
5
0
6
M270BR20 20,00 4,76 10,00 0,10 –
2
0
1
2

3
2
0
1
2
6
6
0
2
0
1
2
6
6
2
M270BR25 25,00 4,76 12,50 0,10 –
2
0
1
2
6
6
8
– –
2
0
1
2
6
7
0
2
0
1
2
6
7
2
M270BR32 32,00 4,76 16,00 0,10 –
2
0
1
2